EnekmpomexHUYKU GhaKkysamem

Kameodpa 3a payyHapcKy mexHuKy u UHGOPpMamuKy

Pe3yntati nonpaBHoOr npsor KOHOKBijma

2014/0380
2014/0584
2014/0678
2016/0546
2017/0653
2017/0684
2018/0278
2018/0561
2018/0581
2018/0600
2018/0607
2018/0725
2019/0325
2019/0347
2019/0541
2019/0565
2019/0719
2020/0339
2020/0361
2020/0541
2020/0572
2020/0623
2020/0723
2021/0027
2021/0131
2021/0224
2021/0247
2021/0288
2021/0290
2021/0307
2021/0317
2021/0326
2021/0390
2021/0482
2021/0504
2021/0514
2021/0623
2022/0001
2022/0004
2022/0034
2022/0092
2022/0134
2022/0193
2022/0211

Mpeno CphaH
Kautosnh Munnua
lycnmway, Kacum
Bnacauesunh AHgpuja
Omeposuh [apko
Caswuh Byk
Mwujajnosuh Mareja
Towwnh CredaH
KpHeta Muaunua
hupuh Muxajno
JoBaHoBMh MapKo
MNeposuh Teogopa
[Oparojesuh Hatanuja
LLimakuh Masne
CreBoBuh HoBak
OrtbaHoBuh AHa
YribeHoBuh Mapuja
Muwuxajnos Arba
PaguBojesuh JaHa
Monosuh J/laHa
Joces JaHko
Hukonuh dunumn
CtameHkosuh Hukona
Bacumesuh Bopko
NatnHosuh Comva
OaHunnosuh AnekcaHgap
lawwuh TnjaHa
Masnosuh JoBaH
MwujaTtoBuh XaHa
Byjaunh Ama
Mwunojesnh Muxajno
MNewwnh AaHnno
Masnosuh NUHec
byuano HuHa
PaguBojesnh dasug,
JoBaHoBuh AnekcaHgap
MepwuH MNasne
byposuh MBaHa
MwunosaHoB Mapko
Ctesuh Hukona
3enunh Hematmva
Aspamosuh Mawa
CrtaHojnosuh KatapuHa
Mwuxajnosuh Hepa

15
14

16

14

16
17
12

11
14
11

13E114MC, 13C113MC

Mpojekmosarbe cogpmeepa



EnekmpomexHUYKU GhaKkysamem

Kameodpa 3a payyHapcKy mexHuKy u UHGOPpMamuKy

Pe3yntati nonpaBHoOr npsor KOHOKBijma

2022/0280
2022/0293
2022/0303
2022/0304
2022/0326
2022/0330
2022/0331
2022/0346
2022/0357
2022/0360
2022/0365
2022/0371
2022/0382
2022/0385
2022/0397
2022/0414
2022/0465
2022/0467
2022/0476
2022/0488
2022/0568
2022/0578
2022/0596
2022/0603
2022/0615
2022/0642

BoraaHosuh Aumutpuje
Matosuh Mapko
Paguh CtedaHa
BeHrnH CtedaH
Koctnh Mapko
XepmaH Oumuntpuje
ApceHujesunh duann
Bopkanuh Munuua
ApHayT MunaH
®dunnnosuh duamn
Mwunetuh MunmHko
UpT Nlea

Camapuuh boraaH
JoBaHoBMh MunyTuH
Cep3uh Agam
MBaHoBuMh Nlazap
bjenosyk Munuua
JaHkosuh Unuja
Jokosuh boraaH
Paguh Nlyka
Papocas/mesnh Mapko
Bnaxosuh Unuja
Ky3eBaHoB AmMnUTpuj
*Kuekosuh AnekcaHgpa
KpuBokanuh Mumba
AHgpuh Ypol

15
11
11

10

19
11
17

14
14
11
14

14
11
13

11
13
14

13

13E114MC, 13C113MC

Mpojekmosarbe cogpmeepa



